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CIV Junior 4 Round
MiniGP 50 "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ..;.;.
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 24/10/2020 15:00 . . . .

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:00:00 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
4 15:08:03.703 1:23.430 37.988 19.911 13.953 11.578 134,328
(31) Giulio PUGLIESE 5 15:09:35.182 1:31.479 45815 20.528 13.700 11.436 137,931
1 15:04:06.938 1:21.902 36.620 19.534 13.932 11.816 133,829 6 15:10:56.285 1:21.103 35.873 19.559 13.893 11.778 138,996
2 15:05:28.452 1:21.514 36.625 19.768 13.601 11.520 132,515 7 15:12:17.374 1:21.089 36.177 19.548 13.813 11.551 138,639
3 15:06:51.378 1:22.926 37.441 20.473 13.523 11.489 131,707 8 15:13:40.921 1:23.547 38.412 19.899 13.798 11.438 135,338
4 15:08:11.997 1:20.619 36.099 19.509 13.473 11.538 133,995 9 15:15:01.701 1:20.780 35.888 19.671 13.577 11.644 139,175
5 15:09:50.393 1:38.396 50.848 21.519 14173 11.856 131,387
6 15:11:11.976 1:21.583 36.487 19.833 13.693 11.570 132,678 (69) Gionata BARBAGALLO
7 15:12:33.087 1:21.111 36.289 19.582 13.718 11.522 131,868 1 15:04:07.143 1:23.000 36.980 20.043 14.111 11.866 132,191
8 15:13:54.079 1:20.992 36.361 19.641 13.469 11.521 130,593 2 15:05:28.575 1:21.432 36.675 19.721 13.653 11.383 131,387
9 15:15:15.179 1:21.100 36.415 19.624 13.518 11.543 131,227 3 15:06:50.457 1:21.882 36.576 19.940 13.828 11.538 134,663
4 15:08:12.056 1:21.599 37.068 19.598 13.578 11.355 133,498
(22) Lorenzo CAVALLETTO 5 15:09:33.861 1:21.805 36.908 19.837 13.625 11.435 132,029
1 15:03:49.413 1:22.708 37.553 19.917 13.545 11.693 129,964 6 15:10:55.820 1:21.959 36.798 19.887 13.784 11.490 131,547
2 15:05:18.755 1:29.342 43,547 20.763 13.444 11.588 128,419 7 15:12:22.183 1:26.363 39.193 21.540 14.172 11.458 134,496
3 15:06:41.368 1:22.613 36.971 19.523 14.303 11.816 130,593 8 15:13:43.958 1:21.775 36.650 19.924 13.774 11.427 135,000
p4 15:08:08.323 1:26.955 36.710 20.110 14.399 131,547 9 15:15:05.590 1:21.632 36.604 19.812 13.804 11.412 133,663
5 15:09:55.906 1:47.583 20.375 13.487 11.659
6 15:11:17.618 1:21.712 36.656 20.058 13.356 11.642 130,277 (77) Angelo MOTTOLA
7 15:12:38.890 1:21.272 36.652 19.670 13.344 11.606 130,909 1 15:03:49.927 1:25.223 39.949 20.060 13.547 11.667 129,341
8 15:14:00.019 1:21.129 36.805 19.527 13.275 11.522 129,652 2 15:05:12.877 1:22.950 37.287 20.064 13.773 11.826 130,909
9 15:15:20.789 1:20.770 36.559 19.504 13.190 11.517 130,120 3 15:06:48.026 1:35.149 41.022 20.181 17.700 16.246 131,868
4 15:08:12.389 1:24.363 39.791 19.744 13.328 11.500 113,445
(21) Giacomo NOTO 5 15:09:34.335 1:21.946 37.029 19.876 13.476 11.565 133,005
1 15:04:10.994 1:22.623 37.013 20.104 13.788 11.718 133,333 6 15:10:56.619 1:22.284 36.719 19.899 13.777 11.889 131,868
2 15:05:33.117 1:22.123 36.688 20.173 13.566 11.696 134,663 7 15:12:18.323 1:21.704 36.836 19.778 13.461 11.629 132,029
3 15:06:54.898 1:21.781 36.740 19.841 13.581 11.619 134,328 8 15:13:40.706 1:22.383 36.755 20.038 13.912 11.678 130,593
4 15:08:16.589 1:21.691 36.544 19.846 13.648 11.653 135,508 9 15:15:02.359 1:21.653 36.761 19.700 13.462 11.730 130,909
5 15:09:38.549 1:21.960 36.918 19.845 13.657 11.540 135,169
6 15:10:59.875 1:21.326 36.589 19.781 13.421 11.535 136,020 (53) Kiyano VEER
7 15:12:20.784 1:20.909 36.275 19.714 13.433 11.487 137,056 1 15:04:07.094 1:39.988 45,695 26.033 15.879 12.381 133,333
8 15:13:41.561 1:20.777 36.164 19.707 13.399 11.507 137,755 2 15:05:29.783 1:22.689 37.156 19.958 13.783 11.792 130,277
9 15:15:03.261 1:21.700 36.737 19.887 13.580 11.496 139,715 3 15:06:52.303 1:22.520 37.099 20.050 13.728 11.643 133,498
4 15:08:14.146 1:21.843 36.808 19.754 13.670 11.611 135,508
(41) Mattia ROMITO 5 15:09:50.390 1:36.244 43.409 25.151 15.559 12.125 134,496
1 15:04:28.055 1:57.476 19.769 13.848 11.569 6 15:11:12.571 1:22.181 37.062 19.773 13.739 11.607 128,878
2 15:05:49.898 1:21.843 36.903 19.801 13.633 11.506 131,868 7 15:12:35.025 1:22.454 37.008 20.038 13.742 11.666 134,161
3 15:07:11.018 1:21.120 36.500 19.699 13.483 11.438 132,353 8 15:13:57.175 1:22.150 36.873 19.967 13.666 11.644 131,707
4 15:08:31.927 1:20.909 36.387 19.557 13.576 11.389 133,333 9 15:15:19.161 1:21.986 36.881 19.845 13.737 11.523 131,387
(311) Loris CAPRIOLO (81) Matteo GABARRINI
1 15:03:51.755 1:26.052 39.569 20.583 14.010 11.890 135,678 1 15:03:34.005 1:23.213 37.529 19.885 14.005 11.794 131,547
2 15:05:13.957 1:22.202 36.990 19.904 13.686 11.622 135,849 2 15:07:39.632 4:05.627 36.974  3:00.440 15.662 12.551 131,227
3 15:06:41.058 1:27.101 37.682 21.430 16.056 11.933 136,364 3 15:09:03.770 1:24.138 38.341 20.060 13.921 11.816 129,496
4 15:08:03.107 1:22.049 36.864 19.879 13.661 11.645 134,161 4 15:10:27.143 1:23.373 37.054 20.638 13.841 11.840 132,353
5 15:09:37.438 1:34.331 48.482 20.428 13.781 11.640 133,005 5 15:11:49.519 1:22.376 36.939 19.893 13.841 11.703 132,191
6 15:10:58.985 1:21.547 36.732 19.659 13.604 11.552 136,192 6 15:13:11.794 1:22.275 36.968 19.822 13.828 11.657 131,707
7 15:12:20.311 1:21.326 36.463 19.716 13.677 11.470 136,192 7 15:14:33.802 1:22.008 36.850 19.851 13.696 11.611 131,227
8 15:13:41.298 1:20.987 36.451 19.537 13.544 11.455 136,192 8 15:15:55.834 1:22.032 36.924 19.750 13.732 11.626 131,868
9 15:15:04.099 1:22.801 37.332 20.267 13.750 11.452 138,817
(3) Pier Francesco VENTURINI
(30) Valentino SPONGA 1 15:03:40.505 1:27.311 38.941 21.565 14.597 12.208 124,281
1 15:03:52.242 1:25.464 38.425 21.453 13.943 11.643 135,338 2 15:05:06.559 1:26.054 38.084 20.899 15.095 11.976 125,436
2 15:05:27.570 1:35.328 37.531 30.439 15.519 11.839 136,536 3 15:06:31.693 1:25.134 38.323 20.548 14.170 12.093 125,290
3 15:06:52.009 1:24.439 38.806 20.254 13.760 11.619 131,227 4 15:07:56.579 1:24.886 38.338 20.533 14.088 11.927 124,855
4 15:08:13.058 1:21.049 36.248 19.620 13.682 11.499 137,931 5 15:09:21.280 1:24.701 38.287 20.384 14.132 11.898 125,874
5 15:09:34.486 1:21.428 36.318 19.715 13.914 11.481 137,755 6 15:10:46.574 1:25.294 38.563 20.553 14.299 11.879 126,316
6 15:10:55.746 1:21.260 36.175 19.822 13.696 11.567 136,709 7 15:12:11.977 1:25.403 38.641 20.614 14.248 11.900 126,910
7 15:12:19.147 1:23.401 36.939 20.346 14.437 11.679 133,829 8 15:13:37.161 1:25.184 38.645 20.528 14.025 11.986 125,728
8 15:13:40.479 1:21.332 36.141 19.800 13.773 11.618 135,508 9 15:15:02.278 1:25.117 38.215 20.453 14.591 11.858 125,874
9 15:15:03.082 1:22.603 36.292 21.159 13.673 11.479 135,338
(210) Mathias TAMBURINI
1 15:03:50.329 1:26.575 40.967 20.048 14.053 11.507 134,831
2 15:05:12.688 1:22.359 36.583 19.938 14.054 11.784 138,639
3 15:06:40.273 1:27.585 39.197 21.475 15.192 11.721 134,496
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga Orbits

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio
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